Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

OFF/CHAPEL

Staff Prayer

Staff Prayer

Staff Prayer

Up and At 'Em! & Morning Monkey's Time

Sleep In!

Breakfast & Morning Thought

Breakfast & Morning Thought

Breakfast & Morning Thought

Pack Up/Morning Monkey's

OFF!

Breakfast & Morning Thought

Cabin Clean Up.

..Make Sure They're Tidy!

Breakfast & Morning Thought

Breakfast @WIdjii

Cabin Clean Up/Bring Luggage Up

Activity Break

Activity Break

The Big Show

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

Lunch

Lunch/Choose Your Own Destiny Auction

Lunch

Lunch

OFF!

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

All Staff Meeting

Rest Time/SLT Meeting ...

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

Prep for Camper Arrivlal

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

Camper's Arrive!

Rest Time...

Tuck

Rest Time/SLT Meeting...

T-shirts, Photo and Goodbye's

Lunch @MBC

Rest Time...

Team Meeting

Free Time & Swim

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Dinner

Crazy Hair Meal

Twin Meal

Monk Meal

Freezie Tuck

Camp Clean Up &
Prep for Next Week

Widjii Bible Study

OFF!

OFF!

Copacabana

Dinner @MBC

BBQ @MBC

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

Volunteer Meetings &
Swim Tests

Evening Game/Worship Team Practice

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

Chapel

Chapel

Chapel/ Worship Night @MBC

Tuck

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Silly Campfire

Fruit Social

Battle of The Ends

Widjii Special

Chapel

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

Cabin Devo's and Cabin Time

Cabin Devo's and Cabin Time

Cabin Devo's and Cabin Time

Cabin Devo's and Cabin Time

Highlight

10:30 PM

In Your Cabins...

Get Ready For Bed and In Your Cabins!

Cabin Devo's and Cabin Time

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

Lights Out! Zzz...

Lights Out! Zzz...

Bed Time!

Lights Out! Zzz...

OFF!

Staff Event (Optional)

Curfew!

Goodnight...




