ſ	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7:00 AM		Staff Prayer	Staff Prayer	_	Staff Prayer	Sleep In!	
7:30 AM	Up and At 'Em! & Morning Monkey's Time					зісер ін:	OFF!
8:00 AM		Breakfast & Morning Thought	Breakfast & Morning Thought	Breakfast & Morning Thought	Breakfast & Morning Thought	Pack Up/Morning Monkey's	
8:30 AM 9:00 AM			Cabin Cloan Un M	lake Sure They're Tidy!		Breakfast & Morning Thought	Breakfast @Wldjii
9:30 AM						Cabin Clean Up/Bring Luggage Up	
10:00 AM	OFF/CHAPEL	Activty Period 1 (9:30am-10:30am)				The Big Show	OFF!
10:30 AM		Activity Break					
10:45 AM		Activity Period 2 (10:45am-11:45am)					
11:00 AM							
11:30 AM		Anti-the Decol					
11:45 AM 12:00 PM		Activity Break					
12:30 PM	Lunch	Lunch/Choose Your Own Destiny Auction			Lunch	Lunch	
1:00 PM			2		- ·	T-shirts, Photo and Goodbye's	Lunch @MBC
1:30 PM	All Staff Meeting	Rest Time/SLT Meeting	Rest Time	Rest Time/SLT Meeting	Rest Time	Team Meeting	
2:00 PM	Prep for Camper Arrivlal	Choose your own Destiny!			Freezie Tuck	Camp Clean Up &	
2:30 PM	Trep for earliper Arrivial					Prep for Next Week	
3:00 PM		Tuck	Tuck	Tuck	16.1	Widjii Bible Study	OFF!
3:30 PM 4:00 PM	Camper's Arrive!		Free Time & Swim		Victory Valley Farm Fair	<u> </u>	İ
4:30 PM		rice time & Swiiii				OFF!	
5:00 PM	Dinner	Crazy Hair Meal	Twin Meal	Monk Meal	Copacabana	Dinner @MBC	BBQ @MBC
5:30 PM	Diffile	Crazy Hall Meal	i wili Meai	WOTK Weat	Сорасарана	Dinner @IVIBC	выс финьс
6:00 PM 6:30 PM	Volunteer Meetings & Swim Tests	Evening Game/Worship Team Practice					
7:00 PM	CWIIII 1 cotto				Tuck	1	
7:30 PM	Chapel	Chapel		Chapel/ Worship Night @MBC	Tuck		Chaff Frank (Outline)
8:00 PM	5.13p.5.				Chapel		
8:30 PM	Cilly Compfire	Fruit Social	Battle of The Ends	Widii Caasial	•	OFFI	Staff Event (Optional)
9:00 PM	Silly Campfire	Fruit Social	battle of the Ends	Widjii Special	Highlight	OFF!	
9:30 PM	Cabin Devo's and Cabin Time	Cabin Devo's and Cabin Time	Cabin Devo's and Cabin Time	Cabin Devo's and Cabin Time	riigilligitt		
10:00 PM				Cabin Devo's and Cabin Time			
10:30 PM	In Your Cabins	Get Ready For Bed and In Your Cabins! Lights Out! Zzz				2 17	0.6.1
11:00 PM 11:30 PM	Lights Out! Zzz					Bed Time!	Curfew!
11:30 PM						Lights Out! Zzz	Goodnight